FRIDAY EXPO | (REG. COURT)

1:25 p.m.
1:40 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:25 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
3:05 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:55 p.m.
4:05 p.m.
break

5:00 p.m.

FRIDAY EXPO Il (CHALL. COURT)

4:15 p.m.
4:25 p.m.
4:35 p.m.
4:40 p.m.
5:10 p.m.

Sheryl Strathman
Rebecca Christ
Ralph Moses

Jill Schmutz

Rachel Zenger
Frances Dudley
Stormwalker Ranch
Leslie Borden
Stormwalker Ranch
Betty Kirchner
Stormwalker Ranch
Janet Kernan

Karen Pool

Stacey Ruel

Diane Ransom
Janet Kernan
Karen Pool
Shana Drake
Stacey Ruel
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