FRIDAY EX	slots	
1:25 p.m.	Sheryl Strathman	3
1:40 p.m.	Rebecca Christ	2
1:50 p.m.	Ralph Moses	2
2:00 p.m.	Jill Schmutz	3
2:15 p.m.	Rachel Zenger	2
2:25 p.m.	Frances Dudley	1
2:30 p.m.	Stormwalker Ranch	3
2:45 p.m.	Leslie Borden	1
2:50 p.m.	Stormwalker Ranch	3
3:05 p.m.	Betty Kirchner	2
3:15 p.m.	Stormwalker Ranch	8
3:55 p.m.	Janet Kernan	2
4:05 p.m.	Karen Pool	1
break		
5:00 p.m.	Stacey Ruel	2
FRIDAY EX	(PO II (CHALL. COURT)	slots
		•
•	Diane Ransom	2
•	Janet Kernan	2
•	Karen Pool	1
•	Shana Drake	2
5:10 p.m.	Stacey Ruel	2